## The SVT Cobra Mustang Club and Ted Russell Ford **Announce the Ninth Annual East Tennessee** SVT Cobra, Shelby, Mustang, and All Ford Show



Name:

Ted Russell Ford 9925 Parkside Drive



## Knoxville, TN 37922 A Portion of the Proceeds to Benefit "Race for the Cure" Foundation. 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Registration October 13, 2012: Judging (To Be Done by SCMC Rules) 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Awards Presentation SVT Cobra/Shelby GT 500/Boss 302 Classes A: 93-01 Cobra Modified E: 07-09 Shelby GT 500 B: 93-01 Cobra Person/Stock F: 10-13 Shelby GT 500 C: 03-04 Cobra Modified G: 2012-2013 Boss 302 D: 03-04 Cobra Person/stock Saleen, Roush, Steeda, and Mustang GT Classes H: 65 - 70 Mustang I: 71 - 78 Mustang O: 08 - 09 Mustang J: 79 - 93 Mustang P: 10 - 12 Mustang K: 94 - 98 Mustang O: 06 - 11 Shelby GT - All L: 01 - 04 Mach1/Bullitt R: Roush Mustang - All S: Saleen/Steeda Mustang – All M: 99 - 04 Mustang N: 05 - 07 Mustang- All T: Daily Driver Mustang - All Ford and Mercury Classes U: AC Cobra X: Antique Ford Y: Street Rod/Muscle Car Ford V: Trucks/Lightning W: Mercury We need judges for this event, would you be willing to help judge? Circle/Check one Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_ (The SCMC reserves the right to combine classes based on the number of participants.) REGISTRATION INFO (PLEASE PRINT) NOTE: Entire page must be returned and signed E-mail Address: Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_State:\_\_\_ Zip Code: Year:\_\_\_\_\_\_Body Style (coupe/conv.) and type (LX,GT)\_ Color Make checks payable to: **SCMC** and mail to: Display Only (No competition) \$10.00 Pony Corral (Pre-registration) \$15.00\_ **SCMC - Ted Russell Ford Show** Car Show Pre-Registration: \$20.00\_ PO Box 37376 Postmarked after September 30, 2012 \$25.00\_ Rock Hill, SC 29732 Total Enclosed..... SCMC Member Number (if applicable) For additional information contact Tony Sorrentino at tony@svtcobraclub.com or (803) 371-0725 (email The first 75 people get a free event tee shirt. (Please circle shirt size) preferred), or go to www.SVTCobraClub.com Small Medium Large X-Large XX-Large

I agree to abide by all rules and regulations of the SVT Cobra Mustang Club (SCMC) and understand that I am responsible for my car and merchandise. I		
agree to release from all liability Ted Russell Ford and the SCMC, Inc for any damage, injury, lost or stolen merchandise from this event.		
Signature:	_ Date:	_Phone: